
United States 
Dance ChampionshipsTM

September 4th - 9th, 2023 • Disney Dolphin Resort, Orlando, Florida

Price List

No Phone Orders Accepted
Make checks payable to

American Ballroom Company and mail to:
P.O. Box 4507, Palos Verdes Peninsula, CA 90274
Telephone: (310) 544-4636   Fax: (310) 544-1736

or visit www.unitedstatesdancechampionships.com

Hotel
Each Individual is responsible for making their own hotel accommodations directly with the hotel, the 
cutoff date is Saturday, August 6th, 2023 (6pm EST)

Room Rates: (per Night-Single or Double Occupancy) Standard Rooms: $245 + tax
YOU MUST MENTION “UN9441” FOR THE SPECIAL RATE.

From the United States, for Hotel Reservations call Toll Free 1-888-828-8850.

Visitors from outside the United States: You may call 407-934-4000 
ENTRY FEES

Pro/Am Pre-Teen and Junior Single Dances
Pro/Am Adult Single Dances

$35 per dance  
$60 per dance

Student/Student Pre-Teen and Junior Single Dances
Student/Student Adult Single Dances

$35 per dance  
$60 per dance

Pro/Am Rising Star Competitions $240 - $300 per event

Pro/Am Scholarship Championships $240 - $300 per event*

Mixed/Am Multi Dance Championships $240 - $300 per event

Pro/Am Multi Dance Championships $240 - $300 per event

Pro/Am Show Dance Championships $300 per event

Pro/Am Mambo Championships $75

Pro/Am Gentlemen’s Championship $150 - $250 per event

Pro/Am Cabaret Championship $300
Pro/Am Nine Dance Championships
Pro/Am Ten Dance Championships

$450 / Nine Dance
$500 / Ten Dance

Pro/Am Pre-Teen & Junior Multi Dance Championships $75 per event

Kids Solo Star Events
$25 / Single Dance

$30 / 2-Dance
$40 / 3-Dance

All participants must be booked with the hotel and have their reservation associated with the United States 
Dance Championships.  If your reservation is not designated as a United States Dance Championship 

reservation with the hotel, there will be an additional $20 per entry fee.  Please call the hotel directly at (407) 
934-3000 and reference the United States Dance Championships to avoid the additional $20 fee per entry.  

NOTE:  Florida residents are exempt from this rule

* If you choose not to enter in single dances for Scholarships, the entry fee is doubled per event.


